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REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY 

1. Jorge Mas 
President CChC  
jmas@cchc.cl  

 

MAS ERRAZURIZ 
Founded in 1980 and mainly oriented to projects of 
civil works, construction, hydroelectric plants and 
mining. Present in Chile, Brazil, Argentina and Peru . 
Director and Partner  
 www.maserrazuriz.cl  

2.  Sergio Torretti 
Vice President 
storretti@cchc.cl  
 

INVASCO 
Real estate and management company. 
Projects in Chile and United States. 
Executive Developer 
www.invasco-sa.com 

3. Max Correa 
Vice President 
mcorrea@cchc.cl 

SODIMAC 
Chilean home improvement warehouse store chain. 
Besides Chile, has stores in Argentina, Peru, 
Colombia. 
Sales Manager 
www.sodimac.com 

4. Daniel Hurtado     
Past President 
dhurtado@cchc.cl 
 

EXCON 
EXCON is a leader in excavating and earth moving 
works, with extensive experience in construction 
projects and mining . 
Present in Chile and Peru. 
President 
www.excon.cl  

5. Gastón Escala 
Past President 
gescala@cchc.cl 
 

SALFACORP 
It is the largest business group in the construction 
sector in Chile , with more than  85 years history. 
SalfaCorp is a diversified holding, with areas of 
Engineering , Construction and Real Estate in the 
construction sector. 
Currently  present in Peru , Colombia , Panama and 
China with a sales office . 
Partner 
www.salfacorp.com  

6. Enrique Loeser 
 

DESARROLLOS CONSTRUCTIVOS AXIS SA 
Company that has developed projects in real estate, 
commercial, construction areas , distribution 
centers, industrial plants. 
CEO 
www.axisdc.cl  
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7. Jamie Twyman 

jstwyman@aguila.cl 
 

EL AGUILA 
Home improvement warehouse store chain of the 
region of Magallanes. 
Area Manager 
www.aguila.cl  

8. Juan Torres 
jtorres@aguila.cl  
 

EL AGUILA 
Home improvement warehouse store chain of the 
region of Magallanes. 
www.aguila.cl  

9. Miguel Pérez 
miguel@ipec.cl  

INMOBILIARIA IPEC  
Family business with 12  years of existence , has 
developed important real estate projects in 
different regions of the country , having already 
built more than 30,000 m2 of residential building. 
CEO 
www.ipec.cl  

10. Alejandro Vidal 
avidal@constalborada.cl  

CONSTRUCTORA ALBORADA  
Real estate and construction company with more 
than 25 years of activity. 
CEO 
www.mialborada.cl 

11. Hernán Lazcano 
hlazcano@aymara-sa.cl  

AYMARA S.A. 
Real estate and construction company with more 
tan 1000 units sold. 
CEO 
www.aymara-sa.cl 

12. Juan Pablo Glasinovic 
Director of International Affairs 
jpglasinovic@cchc.cl  
 

CChC 
Trade Association that gathers companies from the 
construction sector in Chile 
www.cchc.cl 
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